BUILT FOR
PROFESSIONAL
DISTRIBUTION​
SINCE 2006
ACTIVE VENTILATION
Ventilation Is a System.
Most homes rely on passive ventilation that depends on wind and weather.
Attic Breeze introduces active, solar-powered airflow that works when heat

AB-6543D 65W CFD
Precision 5-Blade Fan
ORDERING GUIDE
ULTRABREEZE™
QUICK ORDER REFERENCE Add Color Abbreviation
PROFESSIONAL HIGH PERFORMANCE MAXIMUM ELITE
Mounts directly to roof deck
STEP 2: SELECT INSTALL MODE
2
Installs over existing roof curb
4
UNIT QUANITY SNAPSHOT
AB-25 AB-35 AB-45 AB-65
Detached
Panel Only
STEP 3: SELECT PANEL MODE
ATTACHED
SOLAR PANEL
16 160
14"
35W HP
45W MAX
65W ELITE
25W PRO
24
24
240
240
PALLET TRUCKLOAD
Free delivery
Discounted unit priceBENEFITS + Free delivery+
+
+
STOCKING
A DETACHED
SOLAR PANELD
SKU BREAKDOWN
All Fans Include 3
STEP 4: SELECT COLOR
Standard Colors
Sandstone
Brick Red
Hawaiian Blue
Turquoise
Premium Colors
Custom Colors
Weathered GreyBlack Texture
Mill Finish
Jet Black
Bronze Brown
Polar White
GRYBTX
MILL
BLK
BRN
WHT
TCT
Classic Green
Andiozed Silver
GRNSND
RED
BLU
TRQ
SLV
HCK
Terracotta
Hickory
ShakewoodSKW
Valid 4-digit RAL number must be attached to order.CST
+
ENGINEERED
FOR QUIET
OPERATION

ShakewoodSKW
Valid 4-digit RAL number must be attached to order.CST
ORDERING GUIDE
AEROBREEZE™
PALLET
MODEL CM SF
TRUCK
CM SF
28 280
35W HP
45W MAX
25W PRO
28
28
280
280
32
32
32
320
320
320
UNIT QUANITY SNAPSHOT
Attached Solar PanelAll Fans Include A+
+
AB-2526A 25W SFA
AB-2546A 25W CMA
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
AB-3526A 35W SFA
AB-3546A 35W CMA
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
AB-4526A 45W SFA
AB-4546A 45W CMA
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
PROFESSIONAL HIGH PERFORMANCE MAXIMUM
RETROFIT
READY ACTIVE
VENTILATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GableBreeze™ is Attic Breeze’s high-output gable-mounted solar ventilation solution. Built with
all-metal construction and engineered airflow performance, it delivers powerful attic air
exchange without roof penetration. Designed for retrofit applications, GableBreeze™ provides
efficient cooling through existing gable openings.
WHY GABLEBREEZE™
Designed to integrate with existing vent openings
Active solar ventilation without roof penetration
Simplified approach to add powered active airflow
14” Precision‑balanced 5‑blade aluminum fan
GABLEBREEZE™
LEARN MORE
DIRECT GABLE MOUNT APPLICATION
Preserves rooflines while adding consistent airflow
Standard mill finish steel construction
POWER
Gable Solar Panel
STEP 1: SELECT POWER
25W
PRO
35W
HP
45W
MAX
65W
ELITE
45W MAX Power
Gable Vent Install
12" 5-Blade Fan
QUICK ORDER REFERENCE Add Color Abbreviation
STEP 2: ADD INSTALL MODE
AB-25 AB-35 AB-45 AB-65
Detached
Panel Only

Gable Solar PanelAll Fans Include G+
+
ORDERING GUIDE
GABLEBREEZE™
AB-2553G 25W
GABLE
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
AB-3553G 35W
GABLE
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
AB-4553G 45W
GABLE
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
AB-6553G 65W
GABLE
SKU ORDER PRODUCT
PROFESSIONAL HIGH PERFORMANCE MAXIMUM ELITE
Precision 5-Blade Fan14"All Fans Include 3+
G45 5 3AB
PALLET
24 240
TRUCKMODEL
UNIT QUANITY SNAPSHOT
16 160
35W HP
45W MAX
65W ELITE
25W PRO
24
24
240
240
MAXIMIZE YOUR INVENTORY
PALLET STACKING GUIDE
Mix & Match by demand
Faster Inventory Turns
Lower Landed Cost Per Unit
Free Shipping & Handling
OPTIMIZED PALLETS.
STRONGER MARGINS.
SMARTER INVENTORY.
BUILD YOUR PALLET
SELECT FOUR STACKS
GABLEBREEZE
™
GABLE MOUNT
Any combination of 25W,
35W, or 45W in any color.
6 PER STACK
24 PER FULL PALLET
CURB MOUNT
ULTRABREEZE
™
Attached or Detached
SELF-FLASHING
ULTRABREEZE
™
Attached or Detached
Any combination of 25W,
35W, or 45W in any color.
5 PER STACK
20 PER FULL PALLET
Any combination of 25W,
35W, or 45W in any color.
6 PER STACK
24 PER FULL PALLET
Any combination of 25W,
35W, or 45W in any color.
8 PER STACK
32 PER FULL PALLET
CURB MOUNT
AEROBREEZE
™